levels. Together these types make up at least 90% of the sample.

Type Community

1

3

4

18

15

23

31

Percent of

29.447

28.847

24.969

4.829

4153

2.077

1.391

Phylum

Proteobacteria

Major components

This table lists the most abundant types in the sample. For a bacterial culture or product, we interpret this as the list of types present at meaningful

¥ Expand or collapse this section

Family

Rhodobacteraceae

Genus

Rhodovulum

Bacteroidota

Proteobacteria

Chlorobiaceae

Chromatiaceae

Desulfobacterota

Desulfovibrionaceae

Frosthecochloris

Marichromatium

Desulfovibrio

Firmicutes
Spirochaetota

Spirochaetota

Caminicellaceae
Spirochaetaceae

Spirochaetaceae

Paramaledivibacter

Alkalispirochaeta

Spirochaeta 2

Species
Rhodovulum_sp.
Prosthecochloris_sp.

Marichromatium_purpuratum

Desulfovibrio_senegalensis
Clostridium_sp.

uncultured_bacterium

Oceanispirochaeta_sediminicola Oceanispirochaeta_sediminicola

MatchList
Rhodovulum_sp.
Prosthecochloris_sp.

Marichromatium_purpuratum,
Marichromatium_sp.,
Marichromatium_gracile

Desulfovibrio_senegalensis
Clostridium_sp.

uncultured_bacterium



